Page 366TITLE 25—INDIANS§ 1780p
1 So in original. Probably should be section ‘‘1001(a)’’.
2 So in original. Probably should be ‘‘(5)’’.
§ 1780p. Omitted
Editorial Notes
CODIFICATION
Section, Pub. L. 109–286, § 18, Sept. 27, 2006, 120 Stat.
1230, which authorized appropriations, was omitted
from the Code as being of special and not general appli-
cation.
CHAPTER 20—TRIBALLY CONTROLLED
COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES ASSISTANCE
Sec.
1801. Definitions.
SUBCHAPTER I—TRIBALLY CONTROLLED
COLLEGES OR UNIVERSITIES GRANT PROGRAM
1802. Purpose.
1803. Grants authorized.
1804. Eligible grant recipients.
1804a. Planning grants.
1805. Technical assistance contracts.
1806. Eligibility studies.
1807. Grants to tribally controlled colleges or uni-
versities.
1808. Amount of grants.
1809. Effect on other programs.
1810. Authorization of appropriations.
1811. Grant adjustments.
1812. Report on facilities.
1813. Construction of new facilities.
1814. Miscellaneous provisions.
1815. Rules and regulations.
SUBCHAPTER II—TRIBALLY CONTROLLED COL-
LEGE OR UNIVERSITY ENDOWMENT PROGRAM
1831. Purpose.
1832. Establishment of program; program agree-
ments.
1833. Use of funds.
1834. Compliance with matching requirement.
1835. Allocation of funds.
1836. Authorization of appropriations.
SUBCHAPTER III—TRIBAL ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
1851. Grants authorized.
1852. Authorization of appropriations.
SUBCHAPTER IV—TRIBALLY CONTROLLED POST-
SECONDARY CAREER AND TECHNICAL INSTITU-
TIONS
1861. Definition of tribally controlled postsec-
ondary career and technical institution.
1862. Tribally controlled postsecondary career and
technical institutions program.
1863. Applicability of other laws.
1864. Authorization of appropriations.
§ 1801. Definitions
(a) For purposes of this chapter, the term—
(1) ‘‘Indian’’ means a person who is a mem-